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1 Анчы Чайзат Альбертовна Да 58 Оригинал

2 Балабко Виктория Сергеевна Да 60 Оригинал

3 Борисов Владислав Эдуардович Нет Копия

4 Буинцев Максим Игоревич Нет 53 Копия

5 Бурлакова Юлия Васильевна Нет Копия

6 Волкова Карина Александровна Нет Копия

7 Волынец Иван Александрович Нет Копия

8 Галаева Дарья Евгеньевна Нет Копия

9 Гомоненко Даниил Владимирович Нет 80 Копия

10 Гончар Мария Павловна Нет Копия

11 Дергач Екатерина Сергеевна Да 78 Оригинал

12 Ефременко Дмитрий Николаевич Да Оригинал

13 Закурин Владислав Валерьевич Нет Копия

14 Карликова Вероника Александровна Да 58 Оригинал

15 Кирова Екатерина Константиновна Нет Копия

16 Ковалева Наталья Александровна Нет 8 Копия

17 Когоякова Вероника Валерьевна Да 88 Оригинал

18 Колотюк Валерий Евгеньевич Нет Копия

19 Крупский Дмитрий Александрович Нет 68 Копия

20 Лапуко Надежда Евгеньевна Нет 75 Копия

21 Лундуп Алдынай Андреевна Нет Копия

22 Монгуш Ай-Кыс Афанасьевна Да 55 Оригинал

23 Обухов Максим Сергеевич Нет 72 Копия

24 Паркина Дарья Олеговна Да 92 Оригинал

25 Пашин Иван Дмитриевич Да 86 Оригинал

26 Пелиханов Никита Александрович Да 65 Оригинал

27 Попова Елена Геннадьевна Нет Копия

28 Редькин Алексей Сергеевич Нет 82 Копия

29 Рыболовский Владислав Владимирович Да Оригинал

30 Рябенко Максим Андрианович Нет 50 Копия

31 Светловский Алексей Андреевич Нет 89 Копия

32 Смолина Виринея Викторовна Да 50 Оригинал

33 Сусенков Сергей Юрьевич Нет Копия

34 Тихоновцева Алина Вадимовна Да 59 Оригинал

35 Федореев Илья Олегович Нет 70 Копия

36 Филиппов Кирилл Алексеевич Нет Копия

37 Хертек Даяна Элбек-ооловна Нет Копия
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38 Ховрич Никита Иванович Да 51 Оригинал

39 Худолей Артем Дмитриевич Да 58 Оригинал

40 Худолей Денис Дмитриевич Да 64 Оригинал

41 Чайко Надежда Юрьевна Нет Копия

42 Черкашин Дмитрий Владимирович Нет Копия

43 Чернышева Надежда Борисовна Да 77 Оригинал

44 Чернюк Владислав Николаевич Да 76 Оригинал

45 Чуракова Ирина Владимировна Да 89 Оригинал

46 Шамсутдинов Руслан Закирович Нет Копия

47 Юрьев Артем Сергеевич Да 56 Оригинал

1 Боргояков Сергей Анатольевич Да 50 Оригинал

2 Винтер Никита Валерьевич Да Оригинал

3 Долбич Александр Александрович Да 75 Оригинал

4 Зотова Анастасия Алексеевна Нет Копия

5 Камзолов Андрей Сергеевич Нет Копия

6 Котлова Светлана Сергеевна Нет Копия

7 Крашенинников Дмитрий Вадимович Нет Копия

8 Кувакина Ольга Евгеньевна Да 72 Оригинал

9 Кузина Дарья Викторовна Нет 73 Копия

10 Леонова Марина Сергеевна Нет 70 Копия

11 Лосов Антон Семенович Да 51 Оригинал

12 Максименко Константин Дмитриевич Нет 80 Копия

13 Метельский Андрей Андреевич Нет Копия

14 Монгуш Айдыс Донгурак-Ооловна Нет Копия

15 Монгуш Россина Романовна Нет 52 Копия

16 Ольховик Виталий Владимирович Нет 50 Копия

17 Сидоров Иван Иванович Да 67 Оригинал

18 Сорокопудова Ксения Игоревна Нет 90 Копия

19 Стерехов Иван Владимирович Да 54 Оригинал

20 Утов Кирилл Сергеевич Нет Копия

21 Федосова Ольга Геннадьевна Нет Копия

22 Чаш-Оол Дая Дозур-ооловна Нет Копия

23 Шагурин Евгений Павлович Нет 60 Копия

24 Щеголькин Денис Дмитриевич Да Оригинал

25 Яндушкин Виталий Иванович Да 88 Оригинал

26 Ячиков Илья Вячеславович Нет Копия

1 Гомоненко Даниил Владимирович Нет 80 Копия

2 Лапуко Надежда Евгеньевна Нет 75 Копия
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3 Обухов Максим Сергеевич Нет 72 Копия

4 Оюн Аюна Михайловна Нет 82 Копия

5 Пелиханов Никита Александрович Нет 65 Копия

6 Рыболовский Владислав Владимирович Нет Копия

7 Хертек Даяна Элбек-ооловна Нет Копия

8 Чернышева Надежда Борисовна Нет 77 Копия

1 Боргояков Сергей Анатольевич Нет 50 Копия

2 Винтер Никита Валерьевич Нет Копия

3 Лосов Антон Семенович Нет 51 Копия

4 Максименко Константин Дмитриевич Нет 80 Копия

5 Сорокопудова Ксения Игоревна Нет 90 Копия

6 Стерехов Иван Владимирович Нет 54 Копия

1 Оюн Аюна Михайловна Да 82 Оригинал

1 Чаш-Оол Дая Дозур-ооловна Да Оригинал
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